K.V.G MEDICAL COLLEGE & HOSPITAL SULLIA

DEPT OF ANAESTHE 0GY
P.G TEACHING P F T ANUARY -2
TIME 3PM-5PM
Date Day Subject Topic PG Student Moderator
02.01.2018 | Tuesday Seminar Epidural Anaesthesia. Dr.Rohini Dr.Alen
04.01.2018 | Thursday | Journal Role of melatonin in Dr.Pavitra Dr.Ganapathi P
Club alteration of hemodynamic
response to
laryngeoscopy&intubation.
05.01.2018 | Friday Case Papillary carcinoma of DrBhavya Dr. Shankaranarayana P
Discussion | Thyroid extending Retro
sternally compressing
airway.
09.01.2018 | Tuesday Seminar Anatomy of airway. Dr.Karan Dr.Anish
11.01.2018 | Thursday | Journal Comparison of Dr.Ranjini Dr.Tara
Club ultrasound&Anatomical
landmark guided
technique for superior
laryngeal nerve block to
aid the awake fibrooptic
intubation.
12.01.2018 | Friday Case Fracture pelvis with Dr.Rohini Dr.Ganapathi
Discussion | hypovolemic shock.
15.01.2018 | Tuesday Seminar Work station high Dr.Karan Dr. Tara
pressure system.
18.01.2018 | Thursday | Journal Recent advances in labour | Dr.Sujith Dr. Anish
Club analgesia.
19.01.2018 | Friday Case Hydrocephalus. Dr.Kavya Dr. Anish
Discussion
23.01.2018 | Tuesday Seminar Work station Dr.Kavyashree | Dr. Shankaranarayana P
Intermedeate pressure
system.
25.01.2018 | Thursday | Journal Effect of Pregebalen on Dr.Bhavya Dr. Shankaranarayana P
Club post operative pain.
26.01.2018 | Friday Case Role of Anaesthesia in Dr.Christina Dr. Tara
Discussion | Acute burns.
30.01.2018 | Tuesday Seminar Work system-low pressure | Dr.Christina Dr. Ganapathi P

system.
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